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When lighting builds a 
different space, simple 
and minimalist, marking 
the sobriety and identity
of our brand
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Z1 car opens doors to a new 
conceptual framework. LIGHT 
stands as the main element, 
decorating the car from top 
to bottom with a simple and 
elegant style.

Z1 overtakes concept definition 
turning into minimalism, 
comfort and identity. The cabin 
becomes a spatial extension of 
the different rooms, no matter 
the building type.

Z1 cabin is the creation of a 
living space which appeals to a 
simple, minimalist, flexible and 
diverse lifestyle
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C O N C E P T

Z1 + CONFORT 
Multidirectional lighting creates a comfortable atmos-
phere different to what is usually conceived as the 
classic lift.

Z1 +  SIMPLICITY
Spatial minimalism and pure lines join in an intentio-
nally simple design.

Z1 + UNIFORMITY
Passenger and lift are connected through the easily 
identifiable COP which is built into the sole 
car panel.

Z1 + QUALITY
PORCELANOSA Group porcelain floor emerges to 
make a difference, thanks to its high performance.

Z1 + SAFETY
Design is developed far exceeding standards required 
by current regulations.

Z1 + SPACE
Clear ceiling gives the lift user a spacious feeling.

Z1 + CONNECTIVITY
3.0 link between car and passengers comes to life 
with access to information in real time.  
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F I N I S H I N G S

C E I L I N G   A N D
P A N E L  F L O O R

H A N D R A I L

P1704P1701

PORCELANOSA Group PORCELANOSA Group

Carrara blanco brillo

PS1709

Bottega Antracita

PS1701

Parker Station Carrare

Standard
HQ stone-l ike l inoleum slabs

Optional
Porcelain tiles
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CEILING
White Skinplate PS1701

FLOOR  
HQ stone-like linoleum slabs 

Parker Station

LIGHTING
Linear LED lighting profiles

White (6000ºK)

PANEL 
White Skinplate PS1701

PUSH BUTTONS
STAINLESS STEEL
P1702

HANDRAIL
Tubular white P1701

CAR DISPLAY 
LCD Tricolor 5'2" 

DC2201

MIRROR
Incomplete above handrail E1706

PANEL 
Black Skinplate PS1709

SKIRTING BOARD
Stainless steel PA1701

7
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Standard
HQ stone-like linoleum slabs

OPTIONAL
PORCELANOSA Group

Travertino

F I N I S H I N G S

PS1704

PS1704

P1704

Reggia Ivory

PS1703

PS1705

P1702

C E I L I N G

P A N E L

F L O O R

H A N D R A I L
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CEILING
Skinplate PS1705

FLOOR  
HQ stone-like linoleum slabs 

Reggia Ivory

PANEL 
Skinplate PS1703

LIGHTING
Linear LED lighting profiles
Warm (3.000ºK)

HANDRAIL
Tubular cream  P1702

PUSH BUTTONS

STAINLESS STEEL
P1702

MIRROR
Incomplete above handrail E1706

CAR DISPLAY 
LCD Tricolor 5'2" 
DC2201

SKIRTING BOARD
Skinplate PS1704

PANEL 
Skinplate PS1704

9
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Standard
HQ stone-like linoleum slabs

Optional
PORCELANOSA Group

Carrara blanco brillo

F I N I S H I N G S

PA1701*

P1704

Carrare

PA1701*

PS1701

P1701

*Stainless steel finishes mean a price increase

C E I L I N G

P A N E L

F L O O R

H  A N D R A I L
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CEILING
White Skinplate PS1701

FLOOR  
HQ stone-like linoleum slabs

 Carrare

PANEL
Stainless steel PA1701*

LIGHTING
Linear LED lighting profiles
White (6000ºK)

HANDRAIL
Tubular aluminum P1704

PUSH BUTTONS
STAINLESS STEEL
P1702

MIRROR
Incomplete above handrail E1706

CAR DISPLAY 
LCD Tricolor 5'2" 
DC2201

SKIRTING BOARD
Stainless steel PA1701

PANEL
Stainless steel PA1701*

11
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SHOWIFY (Display + Internet) 10” 
DC1706

C O P  D I S P L A Y

STANDARD
LCD Tricolor 5'2" DC2201

OPT IONAL
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L O P ' S  A N D  P U S H
B U T T O N

STANDARD 

P1702 - 
STAINLESS STEEL

COP PUSH BUTTON

STAINLESS STEEL
P1702

DE2301

OPTIONAL
F2101

OPTIONAL
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A Coruña
t. 981 253 587
coruna@embarba.com

Albacete 
t. 967 244 779
albacete@embarba.com

Alacant/Alicante 
t. 965 257 021
alicante@embarba.com 

Almería
t. 950 259 855
almeria@embarba.com

Araba/Álava
t. 945 100 077
araba@embarba.com

Asturias
t. 985 252 517
asturias@embarba.com

Ávila 
t. 920 213 037
avila@embarba.com

Badajoz
t. 924 277 057
badajoz@embarba.com

Barcelona 
t. 935 175 117
barcelona@embarba.com

Burgos
t. 947 489 782
burgos@embarba.com

Cáceres 
t. 927 260 008
caceres@embarba.com

Cádiz 
t. 956 214 919
cadiz@embarba.com

Cantabria
t. 942 312 388
santander@embarba.com

Castelló/Castellón 
t. 964 236 132
castellon@embarba.com

Ceuta
t. 956 504 695
ceuta@embarba.com

Ciudad Real 
t. 926 213 101
creal@embarba.com

Córdoba 
t. 957 414 507
cordoba@embarba.com

Cuenca
t. 969 239 336
cuenca@embarba.com

Gipuzkoa
t. 943 100 220
gipuzkoa@embarba.com

Girona
t. 972 961 000
girona@embarba.com

Granada
t. 958 261 842
granada@embarba.com

Guadalajara
t. 949 214 673
guadalajara@embarba.com

Huelva 
t. 959 235 694
huelva@embarba.com

Huesca 
t. 974 210 080
huesca@embarba.com

Illes Balears/Islas Baleares
t. 971 078 026
ibiza@embarba.com

Las Palmas
t. 928 949 299
laspalmas@embarba.com

Jaén 
t. 953 241 912
jaen@embarba.com

La Rioja
t. 941 275 824
larioja@embarba.com

León
t. 987 269 186
leon@embarba.com

Lleida 
t. 973 597 111
lleida@embarba.com

Lugo 
t. 982 231 136
lugo@embarba.com

Madrid 
t. 913 114 058
madrid@embarba.com

Málaga 
t. 952 176 517
embarba@embarba.com

DIRECTORY
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Melilla
t. 952 691 182
melilla@embarba.com

Murcia 
t. 968 221 135
murcia@embarba.com

Navarra 
t. 948 128 916
navarra@embarba.com

Ourense
t. 988 228 798
orense@embarba.com

Pontevedra
t. 986 274 202
vigo@embarba.com

Palencia 
t. 979 728 034 
palencia@embarba.com

Salamanca
t. 923 257 619 
salamanca@embarba.com

Santa Cruz de Tenerife
t. 922 109 633
tenerife@embarba.com

Segovia
t. 921 437 377
segovia@embarba.com

Sevilla 
t. 954 903 345
sevilla@embarba.com

Soria 
t. 976 498 054
soria@embarba.com

Tarragona
t. 977 940 002 
tarragona@embarba.com

Teruel 
t. 978 608 051
teruel@embarba.com

Toledo 
t. 925 283 020
toledo@embarba.com

València/Valencia 
t. 963 421 385 
valencia@embarba.com

Valladolid 
t. 983 274 273 
valladolid@embarba.com

Bizkaia 
t. 946 467 030 
bizkaia@embarba.com

Zamora
t. 980 525 128 
zamora@embarba.com

Zaragoza 
t. 976 498 054 
zaragoza@embarba.com
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Z1 is more, find it out…




